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MINIFLEX 5-BFN Il LK TYPE  Packing Standard PST-13031-CO3EN

-
1 Product Name and Parts Number
Product Name : MINIFLEX 5-BFN Il LK TYPE
Parts Number : 20570-0**E-0#
20600-0**E-0##

2. Packing Material

EMBOSS TAPE REEL

P/N 950396 P/N 950305 PACKING CARTON

Pos.
TAPEWIDTH | THICKNESS | DIAMETER WIDTH P/N 950000

4p 120 17.4
6P
)
10P
12P
14P
16P 228 9380
18P
20P
22P
24P
26P
28P

16.0 214

406x406x214
OUTER

24.0 29.4

3. Packing Quantity
Pos. QTY. IN EMBOSS TAPE (1 REEL) QTY. IN PACKING CARTON (1 CARTON)

4P 5000 5000 x 8 =40000 (8 REELS)
6P
8P
10P
12P
14P
16P
18P
20P
22P
24P
26P
28P

5000 5000 x 7= 35000 (7 REEL)

5000 5000 x 5=25000 (5 REELS)
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4. Label
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® Ten Digits Product Lot Number
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Month Day Four Digit Code for I-PEX usage

Year

Product Name

QR Code

Check Stamp

Counrty of Origin

Recycle Mark and Compliance Mark
Logo Mark
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Manufacture Name
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5. Packing Method
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Packing Labsk:
Place it on Right-Top Corner of
Non=Printed Surface of the Carten

Fig.1
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